
2019119 Buffalo City Mini 3
GS 12
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2

TSA081263 FS

A1

[1] Ameli  THERON

BYE

3

4

TSA071238

TSA091350

BOR

BOR

OLIVIA GOUS

Lonwabo MAJEKE 6-4, 6-1

5

6

TSA070100

TSA001833

BOR

BOR

Mary-Janne  SMITH

Alternate ALTERNATE Walkover

7

8

TSA081148

TSA071742

EP

BOR

Anné ADAM

[2] Samantha JORDAN 6-0, 6-0

[1] Ameli  THERON

OLIVIA GOUS

6-1, 6-1

Mary-Janne  SMITH

[2] Samantha JORDAN

6-0, 6-0

[1] Ameli  THERON

[2] Samantha JORDAN

6-2, 6-1

[2] Samantha JORDAN

OLIVIA GOUS

Mary-Janne  SMITH 6-1, 6-1

OLIVIA GOUS

C1

BYE

Lonwabo MAJEKE

C2

BYE

Anné ADAM

Lonwabo MAJEKE

Anné ADAM

6-4, 6-1

Anné ADAM

D1

BYE

BYE
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